










Large scale reference site

 

 

1~15F
(Commercial zone) 

Water cooled chiller+FCU+AHU
(Air conditioning & treatment of
fresh air) 

17~54F
(Office zone)  

 VRV(Air conditioning)
Water cooled chiller + AHU
(Treatment of fresh air)  

Inverter VRV! 
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The1st generation Inverter VRV G series 
Non-inverter

VRV 
Inverter VRV 

54F high rise office & commercial 
building in Shenzhen, China
Sharing the roll with water cooled chiller system, VRV was 
installed in large & high rise building.
After this project, VRV was started to be installed in large 
scale project.  

Its design flexibility expanded sales volume drastically.

The1st generation Inverter VRV G series

Les Miroirs
Paris La Defense, France

 

Procisa-Edificios de Oficinas 
Terciario La Finca 
Madrid, Spain

Project Outline
Completion : 2002
Number of floors : 4F
Total floor area : Approx.150,000m2

Equipment
VRV : VRV-K & Plus x 4,947HP
           Outdoor units x 255
           Indoor units x 4,154
Control system : i-Manager x 18

Project Outline
Completion : 2007
Number of Floors : 16F
Total floor area : 63,000m2

Equipment
VRV :Outdoor unit x 120
          Indoor unit x 1952
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Expansion of the country of sale

VRV market in the main country (2010) 

Area 

Europe

North&
South

America

Middle East
Asia

Country 

Italy

Market size 

(Resource: 2011 BSRIA report) 

Area Country 

France

Spain

UK

Germany

Russia

USA

Mexico

Brazil

Argentina

Saudi Arabia

UAE

16,534

12,680

14,490

13,907

8,650

8,700

17,183

1,441

6,290

1,350

869

1,814

209

172

203

190

105

68

231

13

89

17

14

17

Oceania

China

Japan

Korea

Taiwan

Vietnam

Malaysia

Thailand

Indonesia

India

Australia 

South Africa 

306,795

108,000

60,000

9,600

8,750

1,588

3,700

2,864

11,250

16,801

3,903

1,996

1,693 

583

72

63

26

34

26

106

178

47

Asia

AfricaMiddle East
Asia

North&
South

America

Europe

Oceania

Asia

Africa

Value(Mill.USD)
Market size 

Q’ty Value(Mill.USD)Q’ty

The influence of VRV - Central system market in Japan  
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Fan coil unit 

Chiller 

Source) -Chiller & Fan coil unit: Japan Refrigeration & Air -conditioning Institute
              -VRV: DAIKIN: Estimated by DAIKIN
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Sales is undergoing in more than 70 countries 

Cambodia
Myanmar
Philippine
Maldives
Nepal
Seychelles
Sri Lanka

India
Vietnam
Thailand
Indonesia
Malaysia
Singapore

Japan
China

Korea
Taiwan

Australia
Fiji
New Caledonia
New Zealand
Tahiti

USA
Mexico

Canada
Puerto Rico

Brazil
Argentina
Chile
Panama
Peru

Greece
Hungary 
Ireland
Romania 
Serbia
Slovakia

Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
Ukraine

Italy
France
Germany
Spain
Russia
UK

Europep

South Africa
Algeria
Burkina Faso
Egypt
Ivory Coast
Senegal
Sudan

UAE
Saudi Arabia
Bahrain
Jordan
Oman
Qatar

Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech

Lithuania
Macedonia
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Finland
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